CABLE EXTENSION TRANSDUCER
CTU SERIES
CPI  +1 (973) 887-9400  |  sales@cpi-nj.com  |  cpi-nj.com A Variohm Group Company
Cable Extension Transducer CTU Series 09/24
 Outstanding Repeatability and Linearity
 Rugged Construction
 Versatile Mounting Options
 Free Release mitigated design

CPI  +1 (973) 887-9400  |  sales@cpi-nj.com  |  cpi-nj.com A Variohm Group Company
Cable Extension Transducer CTU Series 09/24
Ordering information
Sample Code      CTU  -       50       -       A       -        X
Cable Exit Orientation
Viewed from label face, omit if not requiring R.
R Right
(Please use the characters in the chart below to create your product code)
Series
CTU
Stroke Range
4 120 mm
12 317.5 mm
25 635 mm
50 1270 mm
Bracket option
A Compact Bracket
B AM Bracket
Ordering information
Part Number Sample Code Full Stroke Range Accuracy Typical Life Cycle
95404 CTU-4-A 120mm ±0.50% 2.5 Million
95405 CTU-12-A 317.5mm ±0.25% 500k
95406 CTU-25-A 635mm ±0.25% 500k
95407 CTU-50-A 1270mm ±0.25% 250k
95545 CTU-4-B 120mm ±0.50% 2.5 Million
95546 CTU-12-B 317.5mm ±0.25% 500k
95547 CTU-25-B 635mm ±0.25% 500k
95543 CTU-50-B 1270mm ±0.25% 250k